La legrand®

Ortronics 6-SC-Duplex (12 fibers) single mode adapters with ceramic alignment sl Part No. OFP-SCD12AC



Ortronics fiber adapter panel allows for flexibility and expansion with an indu: accepted style. The adapter panel snaps in for installation and can be remove easily for future changes. The adapter panel is silkscreened for easy port identification

Features & Benefits

Small footprint: Up to 72 LC fibers per RU		Adapter panels available with a wide variety of configurations: Available in, LC, SC, ST and blank styles		
Plunger/grommet fasteners: Made of durable polycarbonate		Front loading: Zirconia ceramic sleeves for optimal performance		
Fiber port labeling: 6, 8, 12 & 24 port panels		Engineered polymer adapter panel: Color options available		
Specifications				
General Info				
Product Line	Ortronics		Color	Blue
UPC Number	662875593881		Country Of Origin	Mexico
Application Sector	Commercial		Warranty Type	5-Year
Туре	Adapter Panel			
Dimensions				
Product Width US	5.12 in		Product Depth US	1.43 in
Product Height US	1.19 in			
Technical Information				
Fiber Optic Cable Type	OS2		Number of Ports	12
Simplex/Duplex	Duplex		Single/Multimode	Single-Mode
Form Factor	SC Duplex			